County Name

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

COMANCHE

Selected -
Election

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

VUID

1030581000

1030583437

1030585842

1030586986

1030596017

1030601067

1030603168

Name

BOSWELL, CARO
PEMBERTON

MCDANIEL, FRANKIE
DARREL

MENZEL, VIVIAN LEE

KEITH, ANNA BETH

MENZEL, DAVID

MCDANIEL, IRMGARD
STEHR

KEITH, KENNETH REX

Party

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Ballot
Received Date

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

Selected -
FPCA/ABEM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

COMANCHE 1030631912

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

COMANCHE 1030653485

2022 MAY 24TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

COMANCHE 1150420069

FRENCH, MAY

OGLE, SHIRLEY ANN

BOSWELL, CECELIA

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

05/19/2022

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



