County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Party	Ballot Received Date	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030581000	BOSWELL, CARO PEMBERTON	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030583437	MCDANIEL, FRANKIE DARREL	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030585842	MENZEL, VIVIAN LEE	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030586986	KEITH, ANNA BETH	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030596017	MENZEL, DAVID	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030601067	MCDANIEL, IRMGARD STEHR	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030603168	KEITH, KENNETH REX	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM

COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030631912	FRENCH, MAY	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1030653485	OGLE, SHIRLEY ANN	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM
COMANCHE	2022 MAY 24TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1150420069	BOSWELL, CECELIA	Democratic	05/19/2022	ABBM